
 
 

 

 
 
Visit www.wycombe/gov.uk/council-services/council-and-democracy for information 
about councillors and email alerts for meetings 
 

 Queen Victoria Road 
High Wycombe 

Bucks HP11 1BB 
 
 

Council 
 
Date: 23 February 2017 
Time: 6.30 pm 
Venue: Council Chamber 
 District Council Offices, Queen Victoria Road, High Wycombe, Bucks 
 
You are hereby summoned to attend the Meeting of the Council to be held in the Council 
Chamber, District Council Offices, Queen Victoria Road, High Wycombe on 23 February 2017 
at 6.30 pm to consider the business set out in the Agenda below.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ms K Satterford 
Chief Executive 

 
Agenda 

 
Item   Page 
9   COUNCIL TAX SETTING 2017/18 AND PRESENTATION FROM 

LEADER OF THE COUNCIL  - ADDENDUM  
1 - 4 

 
 
 

 

Fire Alarm - In the event of the fire alarm sounding, please leave the building quickly and 
calmly by the nearest exit. Do not stop to collect personal belongings and do not use the lifts. 
Please congregate at the Assembly Point at the corner of Queen Victoria Road and the River 

Wye, and do not re-enter the building until told to do so by a member of staff. 

Public Document Pack

http://www.wycombe/gov.uk/council-services/council-and-democracy


Replacement for Page 10 of the Budget Supplement 
 

 
(G)  

Part of Council's Area 2017-18 

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton 147.09 

Bradenham 162.82 

Chepping Wycombe 186.32 

Downley 181.03 

Ellesborough 176.48 

Great & Little Hampden 150.28 

Great & Little Kimble cum Marsh 222.80 

Great Marlow 149.00 

Hambleden 170.28 

Hazlemere 200.47 

High Wycombe Town 151.88 

Hughenden 183.94 

Ibstone 179.95 

Lacey Green 152.61 

Lane End 217.74 

Little Marlow 192.62 

Longwick-cum-Ilmer 172.22 

Marlow Bottom 156.95 

Marlow Town 183.22 

Medmenham 171.95 

Piddington & Wheeler End 209.97 

Princes Risborough 230.86 

Radnage 201.32 

Stokenchurch 169.09 

Turville 162.31 

West Wycombe 215.34 

Wooburn and Bourne End 205.40 

 
being the amounts given by adding to the 
amount at (f) above the amounts of each of the 
special items relating to dwellings in those 
parts of the Council’s area mentioned above 
divided in each case by the appropriate 
amount at (b) above, calculated by the 
Council, in accordance with Section 34(3) of 
the Act, as the basic amounts of its Council 
Tax for the year for dwellings in those parts of 
its area to which one or more of the special 
items relate. 
 

 
This is the sum of the 
District Council’s band D tax 
and the individual 
Parish/Town/Special 
Expense  band D taxes for 
each parish area. It does 
not include Hedsor or 
Fawley as they issue nil 
precepts  
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Replacement for Page 11 of the Budget Supplement 

  
 

 

 

  

(H)         

Part of the Council's Area Band A 
Charge 

Band B 
Charge 

Band C 
Charge 

Band D 
Charge 

Band E 
Charge 

Band F 
Charge 

Band G 
Charge 

Band H 
Charge 

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton 98.06 114.41 130.74 147.09 179.78 212.46 245.15 294.18 
Bradenham 108.54 126.64 144.72 162.82 199.00 235.18 271.36 325.64 
Chepping Wycombe 124.21 144.92 165.61 186.32 227.72 269.13 310.53 372.64 
Downley 120.68 140.80 160.91 181.03 221.26 261.49 301.71 362.06 
Ellesborough 117.65 137.26 156.87 176.48 215.70 254.91 294.13 352.96 
Fawley (Parish Meeting) 87.99 102.66 117.32 131.99 161.32 190.65 219.98 263.98 
Great & Little Hampden 100.18 116.89 133.58 150.28 183.67 217.07 250.46 300.56 
Great & Little Kimble cum Marsh 148.53 173.29 198.04 222.80 272.31 321.82 371.33 445.60 
Great Marlow 99.33 115.89 132.44 149.00 182.11 215.22 248.33 298.00 
Hambleden 113.52 132.44 151.36 170.28 208.12 245.96 283.80 340.56 
Hazlemere 133.64 155.92 178.19 200.47 245.02 289.57 334.11 400.94 
Hedsor (Parish Meeting) 87.99 102.66 117.32 131.99 161.32 190.65 219.98 263.98 
High Wycombe Town 101.24 118.13 135.00 151.88 185.62 219.38 253.12 303.76 
Hughenden 122.62 143.06 163.50 183.94 224.81 265.69 306.56 367.88 
Ibstone 119.96 139.96 159.95 179.95 219.94 259.93 299.91 359.90 
Lacey Green 101.73 118.69 135.65 152.61 186.52 220.43 254.35 305.22 
Lane End 145.16 169.35 193.54 217.74 266.13 314.51 362.90 435.48 
Little Marlow 128.40 149.82 171.20 192.62 235.41 278.22 321.02 385.24 
Longwick-cum-Ilmer 114.81 133.95 153.08 172.22 210.49 248.76 287.03 344.44 
Marlow Bottom 104.63 122.07 139.51 156.95 191.83 226.70 261.58 313.90 
Marlow Town 122.15 142.51 162.86 183.22 223.94 264.65 305.37 366.44 
Medmenham 114.63 133.74 152.84 171.95 210.16 248.37 286.58 343.90 
Piddington & Wheeler End 139.98 163.31 186.63 209.97 256.63 303.28 349.95 419.94 
Princes Risborough 153.90 179.56 205.20 230.86 282.16 333.46 384.76 461.72 
Radnage 134.21 156.58 178.95 201.32 246.06 290.79 335.53 402.64 
Stokenchurch 112.72 131.52 150.30 169.09 206.66 244.24 281.81 338.18 
Turville 108.20 126.23 144.26 162.31 198.38 234.44 270.51 324.62 
West Wycombe 143.55 167.49 191.41 215.34 263.19 311.05 358.90 430.68 
Wooburn and Bourne End 136.93 159.76 182.57 205.40 251.04 296.69 342.33 410.80 
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Replacement for Page 14 of the Budget Supplement 

Part of the Council's Area 
Band A 
Charge 

Band B 
Charge 

Band C 
Charge 

Band D 
Charge 

Band E 
Charge 

Band F 
Charge 

Band G 
Charge 

Band H 
Charge 

Bledlow-cum-Saunderton 1,064.22 1,241.60 1,418.96 1,596.33 1,951.07 2,305.81 2,660.55 3,192.66 

Bradenham 1,074.70 1,253.83 1,432.94 1,612.06 1,970.29 2,328.53 2,686.76 3,224.12 

Chepping Wycombe 1,090.37 1,272.11 1,453.83 1,635.56 1,999.01 2,362.48 2,725.93 3,271.12 

Downley 1,086.84 1,267.99 1,449.13 1,630.27 1,992.55 2,354.84 2,717.11 3,260.54 

Ellesborough 1,083.81 1,264.45 1,445.09 1,625.72 1,986.99 2,348.26 2,709.53 3,251.44 

Fawley 1,054.15 1,229.85 1,405.54 1,581.23 1,932.61 2,284.00 2,635.38 3,162.46 

Great & Little Hampden 1,066.34 1,244.08 1,421.80 1,599.52 1,954.96 2,310.42 2,665.86 3,199.04 

Great & Little Kimble cum Marsh 1,114.69 1,300.48 1,486.26 1,672.04 2,043.60 2,415.17 2,786.73 3,344.08 

Great Marlow 1,065.49 1,243.08 1,420.66 1,598.24 1,953.40 2,308.57 2,663.73 3,196.48 

Hambleden 1,079.68 1,259.63 1,439.58 1,619.52 1,979.41 2,339.31 2,699.20 3,239.04 

Hazlemere 1,099.80 1,283.11 1,466.41 1,649.71 2,016.31 2,382.92 2,749.51 3,299.42 

Hedsor 1,054.15 1,229.85 1,405.54 1,581.23 1,932.61 2,284.00 2,635.38 3,162.46 

High Wycombe Town 1,067.40 1,245.32 1,423.22 1,601.12 1,956.91 2,312.73 2,668.52 3,202.24 

Hughenden 1,088.78 1,270.25 1,451.72 1,633.18 1,996.10 2,359.04 2,721.96 3,266.36 

Ibstone 1,086.12 1,267.15 1,448.17 1,629.19 1,991.23 2,353.28 2,715.31 3,258.38 

Lacey Green 1,067.89 1,245.88 1,423.87 1,601.85 1,957.81 2,313.78 2,669.75 3,203.70 

Lane End 1,111.32 1,296.54 1,481.76 1,666.98 2,037.42 2,407.86 2,778.30 3,333.96 

Little Marlow 1,094.56 1,277.01 1,459.42 1,641.86 2,006.70 2,371.57 2,736.42 3,283.72 

Longwick-cum-Ilmer 1,080.97 1,261.14 1,441.30 1,621.46 1,981.78 2,342.11 2,702.43 3,242.92 

Marlow Bottom 1,070.79 1,249.26 1,427.73 1,606.19 1,963.12 2,320.05 2,676.98 3,212.38 

Marlow Town 1,088.31 1,269.70 1,451.08 1,632.46 1,995.23 2,358.00 2,720.77 3,264.92 

Medmenham 1,080.79 1,260.93 1,441.06 1,621.19 1,981.45 2,341.72 2,701.98 3,242.38 

Piddington & Wheeler End 1,106.14 1,290.50 1,474.85 1,659.21 2,027.92 2,396.63 2,765.35 3,318.42 

Princes Risborough 1,120.06 1,306.75 1,493.42 1,680.10 2,053.45 2,426.81 2,800.16 3,360.20 

Radnage 1,100.37 1,283.77 1,467.17 1,650.56 2,017.35 2,384.14 2,750.93 3,301.12 

Stokenchurch 1,078.88 1,258.71 1,438.52 1,618.33 1,977.95 2,337.59 2,697.21 3,236.66 

Turville 1,074.36 1,253.42 1,432.48 1,611.55 1,969.67 2,327.79 2,685.91 3,223.10 

WestW'- Parish Council 1109.71 1294.68 1479.63 1664.58 2034.48 2404.40 2774.30 3329.16 

Wooburn and Bourne End 1103.09 1286.95 1470.79 1654.64 2022.33 2390.04 2757.73 3309.28 
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